
 

SOLANO MUDCATS BASEBALL 
2018 Baseball Schedule 

 
DAY OPPONENT CITY LOCATION TIME 

Monday, June 04, 2018 Walnut Creek Crawdads Concord Mount Diablo HS 5:00 PM 
Tuesday, June 05, 2018 Walnut Creek Crawdads Concord Mount Diablo HS 5:00 PM 

Thursday, June 07, 2018 Walnut Creek Crawdads Vacaville Wood High School 5:00 PM 
Friday, June 08, 2018 Folsom Mudhawks Folsom Folsom HS 5:00 PM 

Saturday, June 09, 2018 Folsom Mudhawks Vacaville Wood High School 1:00 PM 
Sunday, June 10, 2018 Alameda Merchants Alameda College of Alameda 1:00 PM 

Tuesday, June 12, 2018 Alameda Merchants Vacaville Wood High School 5:00 PM 
Thursday, June 14, 2018 Alameda Merchants Alameda College of Alameda 5:00 PM 

Friday, June 15, 2018 Redding Colt .45s Redding Tiger Field 7:15 PM 
Saturday, June 16, 2018 Redding Colt .45s Redding Tiger Field 7:15 PM 
Sunday, June 17, 2018 Redding Colt .45s Redding Tiger Field 6:15 PM 
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 West Coast Kings Pleasant Hill  College Park HS 5:00 PM 

Thursday, June 21, 2018 West Coast Kings Vacaville Wood High School 5:00 PM 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 Palo Alto Oaks* Vacaville Wood High School 10:00 AM 
Saturday, June 23, 2018 Burlingame Bucks* Vacaville Wood High School 4:00 PM 
Sunday, June 24, 2018 San Mateo Rounders* Alameda College of Alameda 5:00 PM 

Wednesday, June 27, 2018 Walnut Creek Crawdads Oakland Laney College 5:00 PM 
Thursday, June 28, 2018 West Coast Kings Pleasant Hill  College Park HS 5:00 PM 
Saturday, June 30, 2018 San Carlos Salty Dawgs* Vacaville Wood High School 11:00 PM 

Sunday, July 01, 2018 Mid-Summer Classic Vacaville Wood High School TBD 
Tuesday, July 03, 2018 Humboldt Crabs Arcata Arcata Ballpark 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 04, 2018 Humboldt Crabs Arcata Arcata Ballpark 2:30 PM 
Saturday, July 07, 2018 Alumni Game Vacaville Wood High School 11:00 PM 
Sunday, July 08, 2018 Sacramento M's Vacaville Wood High School 1:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 Walnut Creek Crawdads Vacaville Wood High School 5:00 PM 
Thursday, July 12, 2018 Walnut Creek Crawdads Concord Mount Diablo HS 5:00 PM 

Friday, July 13, 2018 Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg Recreation Park 6:00 PM 
Saturday, July 14, 2018 Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg Recreation Park 6:00 PM 
Sunday, July 15, 2018 Healdsburg Prune Packers Healdsburg Recreation Park 10:00 AM 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 Alameda Merchants Vacaville Wood High School 5:00 PM 
Friday, July 20, 2018 West Coast Kings Pleasant Hill  College Park HS 5:00 PM 

Saturday, July 21, 2018 Alameda Merchants Vacaville Wood High School 1:00 PM 
Tuesday, July 24, 2018 West Coast Kings Vacaville Wood High School 5:00 PM 
Thursday, July 26, 2018 West Coast Kings Vacaville Wood High School 5:00 PM 
Saturday, July 28, 2018 BACL Playoffs Vacaville Wood High School TBD 
Sunday, July 29, 2018 BACL Playoffs Vacaville Wood High School TBD 
Monday, July 30, 2018 BACL Playoffs Vacaville Wood High School TBD 

Bold denotes homes game 
* denotes Mid-Summer Classic 
 
www.SolanoMudcats.org  
www.BACLbaseball.com  


